

13
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	P.S		
(14) SIF/F typical					
82 3054 m/R 9 in formwork					
Sign Board with 100					
Comp. job.					
Qty TMD P- 8 2 Nos					
CRs 10553 = 75/each					21108 = 00
(15) Providing cement					
83 Plaster (1:4)					
Comp. job					
Qty TMD P- 8 102.40					
or 100.8 m ² @ 169.19/m ² R					17054 = 00
(16) Providing 100A B/W					
84 (1:3) in foundation					
Qty TMD P- 8 14.40 m ³					
CRs 6159.83/m ³ R					88702 = 00
(17) Painting two coat					
85 with primer coat					
Comp. job.					
Qty TMD P- 9 174.19 m ²					
CRs 108.06/m ² R					18823 = 00
					48,01,743
Less 10% as per Agt					480174 = 00
				R	43,21,569 =

Continuation

14.11.20
JE

15.11.20
A.R.

Limit = 2596380

C.R.P.
16.11.20

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Maintenance and				
Repair of Road (M/R) from	PMBSY Road to Mojari (ODR 36)				
under M/R 3054					
Name of Agency:-	Amit Kumar Singh				
Chandarpura Mohalla Sasaram					
Aggr. No. 09 / MBD 20-21					
PKR M/R-N/2019-20 Sasaram-1/22					
Date of start:-	24.02.20				
Time for completion:-	23.11.20				
Date of measurement	10.10.20				
Measurement					
(1) Cleaning & Grubbing					
of road land do all					
Comp. job,					
both side. (2)					
2 x 53 x 30m x 1.25m =					3975.0m ²
2 x 3 x 30m x 1.0m (as) =					180.0m ²
					4155m ²
or 0.41 Hec.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Cleaning & grubbing of 68 road land comp. job.					
Qty TMB P-1	0.41	Hee			
CRS 5593	1.27	Hee	Rs		22932 = 00
② Scarifying the 69 existing Bituminous Surface comp. job					
Qty TMB P-2	388.13	m ²			
CRS 32.84	/m ²	Rs			12746 =
③ Construction of Road 70 sub grade / 15' wide					
with soil do. do. all comp. job					
Qty TMB P-8	1770.0	m ³			
CRS 199.73	/m ³	Rs			353522 =
④ Construction of 71 Granular Sub base					
Qt (W. S.B.)					
Qty TMB P-3	98.02	m ³			
CRS 2621.23	/m ³	Rs			256933 =
⑤ Providing WBM- 6" thick 72 in road Pav. comp. job					
Qty TMB P-4	74.65	m ³			
CRS 4711.44	/m ³	Rs			35170920 =

Continuation

C/O Rs 997842

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF			
(6) Providing WPBm for III					
73 in road pav. Comp. job					
Qty TMBP-5	162.25m ²				
@ Rs 43.70.5	2/m ² R			7,09,127.00	
(7) Providing & Laying					
74 primer coat with					
emulsion Comp. job					
Qty TMBP-5	2163.30m ²				
@ Rs 48.24/m ² R				1,04,358.00	
(8) Providing & Laying					
75					

Tack coat with					
emulsion Comp. job					
Qty TMBP-6	7840.13m ²				
@ Rs 16.34/m ² R				1,28,108.00	
(9) Providing & Laying					
76 S.D.B.C in road					
surface Comp. job					
Qty TMBP-6	196.0m ²				
@ Rs 11427.68/m ² R				2,23,982.50	
(10) S/F/F RCC m/s					
77 W Kmpost					
Qty TMBP-7	3 Nos				
@ Rs 2478.63/each R				74,360.00	

(C) Rec Bottoming Billan
79 Qty TMBP-7 25 Nos @ 6000.00/Rs 1,50,000.00

C/O 42,01,717

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF			
(10) (B) 200m RCC post					
Qty TMB P-7	8 Nos				
CP 704.33/each Rs					5635=00
(11) (i) Traffic Sign Board					
78 600mm equilateral triangular size					
Qty TMB P-7	3 Nos				
CP 4024=86/each					12075=00
(ii) 600mm circular size					
Qty TMB P-7	02 Nos				
CP 4137.11/each Rs					8274=00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular size					
Qty TMB P-7	3 Nos				
CP 3991.21/each Rs					11974=00
(12) Providing Road					
81 marking with Hot Applied thermoplastic					
Qty TMB P-7	414.0m ²				
CP 831=0/m ² Rs					344034=00
(13) Providing for Planting					
80 of tree and their maintenance for 1 year					
Qty TMB P-9	80 Nos				
CP 904.34/each Rs					72347=00

Continuation

90 46,56 056